PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04-213-014

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

60.05 FT ALLEY E
OW SPGS & PT VAC
9-4-4 S O HIGH W OF YELL-

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-26-64
12-6=72
4-28-76
1-4-82
1-31-92
4-16-99
12-26-02
12-26-200%

BONDED OIL COMPANY

AMERICAN FIDELITY INVESTMENTS
REALTY FINANCIAL CORPORATION

SECOND EQUITY COMPANY

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF CLARK COUNTY
ZEUS OFFICE BUILDING INC 9 TRS
INTERFAITH HOSPITALITY NETWORK OF SPRINGFIELD INC

COMBINE 014 with 002,003,004,005 to become 016

9 TRS C.F. 93,00
CoFo152: 00411
C.F. 132.00
9 TRS NO C.F.
SP 100,000,
M S.P. 33,200




