PERMANENT		LEGAL DESCRIPTION	
PARCEL			
NUMBER	06-04-213-014	60.05 FT	
ADDRESS OF			PGS & PT VAC
PROPERTY		9-4-4 S SI	HIGH W OF YELL-
DATE	NAME OF OWNER		
10-26-64	BONDED OIL COMPANY		
12-6-72	AMERICAN FIDELITY INVESTMENTS	9 TRS	C.F. 93.00
4-28-76	REALTY FINANCIAL CORPORATION	,	C.F.152.00(11)
1-4-82	SECOND EQUITY COMPANY		C.F. 132.00
1-31-92 4-16-99	BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF CLARK COUNTY ZEUS OFFICE BUILDING INC 9 TRS	9 TRS SP	NO C.F. 100,000.
12-26-02 12-26-2002	INTERFAITH HOSPITALITY NETWORK OF SPRINGFIELD INC		S.P. 33,200
			7
			4 4
Colombia de la			